Preparatory meeting — How Children Learn- Delegate information

School Delegates Email address Telephone

Kirkhill Nursery and Lorraine Napier | Headteacher LorNapier@aberdeencity.gov.uk | +44 1224874439

Primary school +44 7779097798
Shona Milne Depute shmilne@aberdeencity.gov.uk +44 7581092279

SCOTLAND headteacher

Manstadskole Thorvald Heiaas | Headmaster htho@fredrikstad.kommune.no +47 95913925
Marit Skauen Deputy head mska@fredrikstad.kommune.no | +47 92095060

NORWAY

Santa Barbara Nursery | Adriana Aparici Director of adriaparici@hotmail.com +34 620 20 61 69

and Primary school Magraner studies

SPAIN Maria Teresa English mariateresaminana@gmail.com | +34 675 02 22 56
MifianaGuerola | teacher

NyséatersForskola Ann-SofieLindval | Preschool ann- +46 317248252

1-5

Harryda Municipality Crister Carlsson | Planning crister.carlsson@harryda.se +46 766494028
Leader
Kausalankoulu Ari Ollikainen Headmaster ari.ollikainen@iitti.fi +35 8 206159727
FINLAND +35 8 026159727
Prof.Wassenberghskoa | Hennie Zwart Directeur directie.pws-lekkum@proloog.nl | +31 637351894
lle LeniMensinga Teacher, Imensinga@proloog.nl +31 633028000
NETHERLANDS children 4 and
5 years old
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Ann Brown

Project adviser

ann.brown@abinetwork.org

+44 7802743302

Kayleigh Sexton

Trainee

kayleigh549@rocketmail.com




